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ULTRASONOGRAPHY QF NT SCAN 

Agt/Sex: 33Vaanl /Foma,. 

Datt: 06..07•2024 

LMP 14/04/2024 GA by LMP 11 WEEKS 6 DAYS EDD by LMP 19101/207!) 

UTERUS 

Uterus Is bulky In size 
Single fundal Intrauterine gestational sac Is seen with regular trophoblast1c reaction 
Single viable embryo 1s seen with octl\le somatlc movement end caro,ac act1v1ty 
Heart rate ls 153bpm 

GS 
CRL 
NT 

57 mm 
45 mm 
1.3 mm 

corresponds to 11 weeks 3 days. 
corre1ponda to ! 1 ~oek& 5 d■ya. 
Within nonn1I llmlt 

Composite GA ~ US_5l 
LEDD_by USG __ 

11w■eks 3_day. 
22101/2025 

No evidence of perigestatlonal separation or clot ,s seen 
No fibroid Is seen 
Cervical length Is within normal hm11 

OS is dosed 

OVARJES. 

-----

Both the ovaries are normal in site and show normal ochoanotomy RO & LO measures 37 x 

18 mm and 28 x 17 mm respectively 

No abnonnal adnexal lesion Is seen 

No fluid Is seen In POD 

IMPRESSION : EARLY INTRAUTERINE PREGNANCY CORRfS-PON0ING TO 

11 WEEKS 3 DAY OF GESTATIONAL AGE. 
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Thi~ Is a pr~nJI report balod on 10111glng findings only corro1ato with other rolcvonl t11vo1Ug11tlons Tillti ropart L!I not for 
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